EN
MaxiMill HPC / HSV
Milling with PCD and CBN
2
• CERATIZIT is your partner for exceptional hard
material solutions. Hard materials and tools from
CERATIZIT - our solutions to complex problems
are an integral part of our customers' success.

 Extended application
International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 10 pieces  ZNHW 04T3POER-1204 CTD4205
s
d
1
r
l
2
b
l = a
2 p max
l
9
14 15
ZN.. 12..
Inserts
1503 5003 0007 1002
3003 1511 0003
Type,
description C
TL
32
15
C
TD
42
05
(l) l b s l2 r d1
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
12
ZNHW 120504ER-1503  R     12.40 10.8 5.40 3.0 0.40 4.85
ZNHW 120504FR-0007  R     12.40 10.8 5.40 7.0 0.40 4.85
ZNHW 120508ER-1503  R     12.40 10.8 5.40 3.0 0.80 4.85
ZNHW 120508SR-0003  R     12.40 10.8 5.40 3.0 0.80 4.85
ZNHW 1205EOER-1002 R      12.40 10.8 5.40 2.0  4.85
ZNHW 1205EOSR-1002 R      12.40 10.8 5.40 2.0  4.85
ZNHW 1205POER-1511  R     12.40 10.8 5.40 11.0  4.85
ZNHW 1205POSR-1503  R     12.40 10.8 5.40 3.0  4.85
ZNHW 1205POSR-3003  R     12.40 10.8 5.40 3.0  4.85
ZNHW 1205ZZSR-5003-Q  R     12.40 10.8 5.40 3.0  4.85
Steel
Stainless
Cast iron R
Non ferrous metals  R
Heat resistant
Hard materials r
Main application
 Extended application
International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 10 pieces  ZNHW 120504ER-1503 CTD4205
s
d
1
l
r
d
�
10
-27MP
VC..W
Type,
description H
21
6T
C
TD
42
05
(l) d l s r d1 α
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [°]
22
VCGT 220530FN-27MP R      12.70 22.10 5.56 3.00 5.50 8
VCGX 220530FN-27MP R      12.70 22.10 5.56 3.00 5.50 7
VCGW 2205PCER-R  R     12.70 22.10 5.56  5.50 7
VCGW 2205PCSR-M  R     12.70 22.10 5.56  5.50 7
Steel
Stainless
Cast iron R
Non ferrous metals R R
Heat resistant
Hard materials
Main application
 Extended application
International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 10 pieces  VCGT 220530FN-27MP H216T
16 17
Inserts
VC.. 22..
11
DIN 1835A
12
Type,
description
d1 l1 l2 dA a nmax
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [min-1] z
20 CHPC.20.R.03-04-A-25 77 25 20 4 52000 3 ZNHW 04T3..
25 CHPC.25.R.04-04-A-32 90 32 25 4 45000 4 ZNHW 04T3..
32 CHPC.32.R.05-04-A-40 102 40 32 4 38000 5 ZNHW 04T3..
40 CHPC.40.R.06-04-A-50 122 50 40 4 34000 6 ZNHW 04T3..
Ordering example: 1 piece  CHPC.20.R.03-04-A-25
d1
[mm]
ZNHW 04T3.. 20 - 40 10000125/M2,5X7,3/08TP DMSD 1,6Nm/SORT 08IP
8
CHPC-04
Face milling cutters
Supply details: cutter body and clamping screws for inserts
13
Type,
description
d1 l2 dA dG a nmax
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [min-1] z
20 GHPC.20.R.03-04 35 10.5 10 4 52000 3 ZNHW 04T3..
25 GHPC.25.R.04-04 35 12.5 12 4 45000 4 ZNHW 04T3..
32 GHPC.32.R.05-04 35 17 16 4 38000 5 ZNHW 04T3..
40 GHPC.40.R.06-04 35 17 16 4 34000 6 ZNHW 04T3..
Ordering example: 1 piece  GHPC.20.R.03-04
d1
[mm]
ZNHW 04T3.. 20 - 40 10000125/M2,5X7,3/08TP DMSD 1,6Nm/SORT 08IP
8
GHPC-04
Face milling cutters
Supply details: cutter body and clamping screws for inserts
Ø d1
Ø dA
Ø d
h
14
Type,
description
d1 h d dA nmax
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [min-1] [kg] z
40 AHPC.40.R.04-12 40 34 16 32000 0.28 4 ZNHW 1205..
50 AHPC.50.R.04-12 40 49 22 32000 0.41 4 ZNHW 1205..
50 AHPC.50.R.05-12 40 49 22 32000 0.40 5 ZNHW 1205..
63 AHPC.63.R.04-12 40 49 22 29000 0.65 4 ZNHW 1205..
63 AHPC.63.R.07-12 40 49 22 29000 0.62 7 ZNHW 1205..
80 AHPC.80.R.05-12 50 60 27 26000 1.25 5 ZNHW 1205..
80 AHPC.80.R.09-12 50 60 27 26000 1.17 9 ZNHW 1205..
100 AHPC.100.R.06-12 50 70 32 24000 1.93 6 ZNHW 1205..
100 AHPC.100.R.12-12 50 70 32 24000 1.80 12 ZNHW 1205..
125 AHPC.125.R.08-12 63 72 40 22000 2.88 8 ZNHW 1205..
125 AHPC.125.R.14-12 63 72 40 22000 2.60 14 ZNHW 1205..
160 AHPC.160.R.10-12 63 72 40 18000 3.30 10 ZNHW 1205..
160 AHPC.160.R.16-12 63 118 40 18000 5.45 16 ZNHW 1205..
200 AHPC.200.R.12-12 63 153 60 16000 6.40 12 ZNHW 1205..
250 AHPC.250.R.14-12 63 200 60 14000 9.60 14 ZNHW 1205..
315 AHPC.315.R.18-12 80 265 60 12000 18.00 18 ZNHW 1205..
Ordering example: 1 piece  AHPC.40.R.04-12
d1
[mm]
ZNHW 1205.. 40 - 315 7818429/M4,0X11/T15 DMSD 5,0Nm/SORT T15 10002113-0/AW-ZNHW12 10002362-0/WS-L T15
9
Supply details: cutter body, clamping screws for inserts, wedges, clamping key, edge protecting ring
Bi-metal version (steel ring, aluminium core),  when necessary or starting at Ø 160 mm
Face milling cutters
AHPC-12
HSK 63A
Ø
 d
A
l1
l2
Ø
 d
1
15
Type,
description
d1 dA l1 l2 nmax
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [min-1] [kg] z
40 MHPC.40.R.04-12-H63A-70 63 70 44 32000 0.98 4 ZNHW 1205..
50 MHPC.50.R.04-12-H63A-80 63 80 54 32000 1.34 4 ZNHW 1205..
50 MHPC.50.R.05-12-H63A-80 63 80 54 32000 1.33 5 ZNHW 1205..
63 MHPC.63.R.04-12-H63A-80 63 80 54 29000 1.59 4 ZNHW 1205..
63 MHPC.63.R.07-12-H63A-80 63 80 54 29000 1.56 7 ZNHW 1205..
80 MHPC.80.R.05-12-H63A-90 63 90  26000 2.11 5 ZNHW 1205..
80 MHPC.80.R.09-12-H63A-90 63 90  26000 2.04 9 ZNHW 1205..
100 MHPC.100.R.06-12-H63A-90 63 90  24000 2.63 6 ZNHW 1205..
100 MHPC.100.R.12-12-H63A-90 63 90  24000 2.56 12 ZNHW 1205..
125 MHPC.125.R.08-12-H63A-123 63 123  22000 4.58 8 ZNHW 1205..
160 MHPC.160.R.10-12-H63A-123 63 123  18000 4.38 10 ZNHW 1205..
Ordering example: 1 piece  MHPC.40.R.04-12-H63A-70
d1
[mm]
ZNHW 1205.. 40 - 160 7818429/M4,0X11/T15 DMSD 5,0Nm/SORT T15 10002113-0/AW-ZNHW12 10002362-0/WS-L T15
9
Supply details: cutter body, clamping screws for inserts, wedges, clamping key, edge protecting ring
Ø 125 - 160: assembled version, adapter + shell mill
Face milling cutters
MHPC-12
Ø d1
h
Ø d
Ø dA
a
16
Type,
description
d1 h a d dA nmax
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [min-1] z
50 AHSV.50.R.03-22 50 15 49 22 24000 3 VC.. 2205..
63 AHSV.63.R.04-22 50 15 49 22 21000 4 VC.. 2205..
80 AHSV.80.R.05-22 50 15 60 27 18000 5 VC.. 2205..
100 AHSV.100.R.06-22 63 15 70 32 15000 6 VC.. 2205..
125 AHSV.125.R.07-22 63 15 72 40 12000 7 VC.. 2205..
Ordering example: 1 piece  AHSV.50.R.03-22
d1
[mm]
VC.. 2205.. 50 - 125 7822114/M4,5X10,5/T20 DMSD 5,0Nm/SORT T20
10
AHSV-22
Shoulder & slot milling cutters
Supply details: cutter body and clamping screws for inserts
Ø 125: assembled version, adapter + shell mill
HSK 63A
l1
l2
Ø
d
1
Ø
d
A
17
Type,
description
d1 dA l1 l2 nmax
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [min-1] z
50 MHSV.50.R.03-22-H63A-80 63 80 54 24000 3 VC.. 2205..
63 MHSV.63.R.04-22-H63A-80 63 80 54 21000 4 VC.. 2205..
80 MHSV.80.R.05-22-H63A-90 63 90  18000 5 VC.. 2205..
100 MHSV.100.R.06-22-H63A-90 63 90  15000 6 VC.. 2205..
125 MHSV.125.R.07-22-H63A-123 63 123  12000 7 VC.. 2205..
Ordering example: 1 piece  MHSV.50.R.03-22-H63A-80
d1
[mm]
VC.. 2205.. 50 - 125 7822114/M4,5X10,5/T20 DMSD 5,0Nm/SORT T20
10
Shoulder & slot milling cutters
MHSV-22
Supply details: cutter body and clamping screws for inserts
Ø 125: assembled version, adapter + shell mill
HB
A
≤ 0,15% C 1 125
0,15% - 0,45% C 2 150 - 250
≥ 0,45% C 3 300
6 180
7 / 8 250 - 300
9 350
10 200
11 350
12 200
13 325
R
14 200
14 180
14 230 - 260
14 330
F
15 180
16 260
17 160
18 –
19 130
20 230
N
21 60
22 100
< 12% Si 23 80
< 12% Si 24 90
> 12% Si 25 130
26 –
27 90
28 100
29 100
29 –
29 –
30 –
S
31 200
32 280
33 250
34 –
35 –
36 Rm 440*
37 Rm 1050*
H
38 55 HRC
39 60 HRC
40 400
40 55 HRC
18
Work piece
material Type of treatment / alloy V
D
I 3
32
3